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Sample Size: 2157 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 10th - 11th June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con|Lab | 2 [ukip| con | Lab | ™ | male | Female | 18-24 | 2530 [40-50| 60+ |ABC1| C2DE | London | ReStOF (Midiands /| o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|[ 2157 | X | X | X X 1645|530 | 417 |1046] 1111 | 257 | 546 | 738 | 617 | 1229 928 276 701 462 531 188

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you agree or disagree that it is the role of all British schools
to instil “British values” in their students?
Strongly agree 45 | 62 35 25 74|64 38 33 | 46 44 22 36 46 61 | 44 46 39 46 52 44 35
Tendtoagree 32 |28 35 52 13|26 34 41 | 32 32 33 32 3B 27| 31 32 34 35 28 29 34
TOTALAGREE 77 90 70 77 87 90 72 74 78 76 55 68 81 88 75 78 73 81 80 73 69
Tend to disagree 10 5 14 10 5 4 13 13 | 10 10 18 12 9 5 11 8 11 10 7 10 14
Strongly disagree 5 1 7 5 4 2 6 6 6 3 9 6 4 3 6 4 8 3 4 4 10
TOTAL DISAGREE 15 6 21 15 9 6 19 19 16 13 27 18 13 8 17 12 19 13 11 14 24
Dontknow 9 |4 9 8 4|4 8 7|6 11|18 14 6 4|8 10| 9 7 8 12 7
And which of the following comes closest to your view?
There are a distinct set of British values which are different from t_he 29 |61 a0 33 71|62 a1 a | 51 8 40 44 51 55 8 51 a1 54 51 49 0
values held by other Western European developed countries
The values held in Britain are very S|m|I§r to the values held by.ot.her 37 |29 48 55 21| 28 47 a5 | 40 24 39 35 37 36 2 32 25 24 37 a3 a4
Western European developed countries and are not really distinct
Don’t know 14 10 12 12 9 10 12 11 10 18 21 21 11 9 12 17 14 12 12 17 16
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